., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Stephen James Laverick

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Stephen James Laverick
Postcode

Date of birth October 1957

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ALDERCLAD LTD

ALDERCLAD LTD
ALDERCLAD ROOFING LIMITED
ALDERCLAD ROOFING LIMITED

ALLURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALLURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

AKV ARCHITECTURAL
FABRICATIONS LTD
AKV ARCHITECTURAL
FABRICATIONS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05637732

05637732
03793232
03793232

02533837
02533837

03330035

03330035

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

908413821

908413821

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/11/2005

29/11/2005
01/01/2004
01/08/2002

21/09/2000
01/08/1999

10/03/1997

10/03/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/04/2017

06/04/2017

31/01/2002
31/01/2002

28/03/2002

28/03/2002

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



