Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Stephen James Laverick

908413821

Diroctor	Information
DIRECTOR	miorinalion

Title Mr Honours

Name Stephen James Laverick Number 908413821

Postcode SR7 0LG Address 11 Eppleton Hall Close

Seaton Seaham

County Durham

Date of birth October 1957 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

pc					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ALDERCLAD LTD	05637732	Active - Accounts Filed	29/11/2005	06/04/2017	Company
					Secretary
ALDERCLAD LTD	05637732	Active - Accounts Filed	29/11/2005	06/04/2017	Director
ALDERCLAD ROOFING LIMITED	03793232	Company is dissolved	01/01/2004		Director
ALDERCLAD ROOFING LIMITED	03793232	Company is dissolved	01/08/2002		Company
					Secretary
ALLURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02533837	Active - Accounts Filed	21/09/2000	31/01/2002	Director
ALLURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02533837	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/1999	31/01/2002	Company
					Secretary
AKV ARCHITECTURAL	03330035	Company is dissolved	10/03/1997	28/03/2002	Director
FABRICATIONS LTD					
AKV ARCHITECTURAL	03330035	Company is dissolved	10/03/1997	28/03/2002	Company
FABRICATIONS LTD					Secretary